

Misc.(Ex.) 47 OF 2024

CIS 47 OF 2024

Order No 02 Dated 13.08.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and payment.

Ptitioner is present by hazira.

O.P makes appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the O.P files a adjournment petition.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 19.08.2024 for payment.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.